REV.:
FIRMA/TIMBRO
COMMITTENTE:
00
01
02
DATA:
20/06/2022

(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS7N-635MB-AG 635 W 36.7 V 17.31 A 44.4 V 18.27 A 20.4%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 667 W 36.7 V 18.18 A 44.4 V 19.18 A 21.4%
10% 699 W 36.7 V 19.05 A 44.4 V 20.10 A 22.5%
20% 762 W 36.7 V 20.77 A 44.4 V 21.92 A 24.5%
30% 826 W 36.7 V 22.51 A 44.4 V 23.75 A 26.5%
CS7N-640MB-AG 640 W 36.9 V 17.35 A 44.6 V 18.31 A 20.6%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 672 W 36.9 V 18.22 A 44.6 V 19.23 A 21.6%
10% 704 W 36.9 V 19.09 A 44.6 V 20.14 A 22.6%
20% 768 W 36.9 V 20.82 A 44.6 V 21.97 A 24.7%
30% 832 W 36.9 V 22.56 A 44.6 V 23.80 A 26.7%
CS7N-645MB-AG 645 W 37.1 V 17.39 A 44.8 V 18.35 A 20.7%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 677 W 37.1 V 18.26 A 44.8 V 19.27 A 21.8%
10% 710 W 37.1 V 19.14 A 44.8 V 20.19 A 22.8%
20% 774 W 37.1 V 20.87 A 44.8 V 22.02 A 24.9%
30% 839 W 37.1 V 22.62 A 44.8 V 23.86 A 27.0%
CS7N-650MB-AG 650 W 37.3 V 17.43 A 45.0 V 18.39 A 20.9%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 683 W 37.3 V 18.32 A 45.0 V 19.31 A 22.0%
10% 715 W 37.3 V 19.17 A 45.0 V 20.23 A 23.0%
20% 780 W 37.3 V 20.92 A 45.0 V 22.07 A 25.1%
30% 845 W 37.3 V 22.66 A 45.0 V 23.91 A 27.2%
CS7N-655MB-AG 655 W 37.5 V 17.47 A 45.2 V 18.43 A 21.1%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 688 W 37.5 V 18.35 A 45.2 V 19.35 A 22.1%
10% 721 W 37.5 V 19.23 A 45.2 V 20.27 A 23.2%